Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Benny Allansson

2 Hakan Robertsson
3 Tommy Blixt

4 Ake Lundberg

4 Bror Wallén

6 Anders Jakobsson
7 Stefan Viberg

8 Ulla-Britt Hessel

9 Inge Eriksson

10 Tyko Gustavsson
11 UIf Axelsson

11 Sven-Olof Eriksson
13 Ake Berg

13 Roger Blomqvist
15 Hans Lindstrém

15 Orjan Molin

17 Jan Ake Andersson
17 Guy Johansson

19 Jan Eriksson

19 Kjell Ove Grondahl
19 Jan Lindstrém

19 Anders Schedin
19  Lennart Aberg

24 Lars-Goran Berg
24 Lars Ake Holgersson
24 Sixten Jern

24 Ulla Ljung

24 Anders Wallin

29 Lennart Jansson
29 Lars Lindblom

29 Sture Nordblom
29 Kaj Soderqyvist

33 Christer Mosswald
33 Kjell Ake Wallin

35 Kerstin Back

35 Per Hellkvist

den 10 juli 2012

Resultatlista

5-manna OT-SM, Orebro BGK

SM Lag den 8 juli 2012
Spelplats: Orebro BGK Filt

Klubb

Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK Spiik

BGK VK-78

BGK Spiik
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
Enkodpings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sodertélje BGK
BGK VK-78

Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Norrtélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Norrtélje BGK
MGK Ostra V
Mosas BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Orebro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ersta MGK
Sodertélje BGK
Mosas BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Mosas BGK
Sodertélje BGK

S1

S2

34
31
31
34
37
37
40
32
38
40
35
35
42
35
38
38
33
37
41
42
41
41
41
36
43
38
36
42
38
40
40
40
37
43
43
38

S3 S:a

- 65
- 66
- 68
- 68
- 70
-7
- 72
- 73
- 74
- 75
- 75
- 76
- 76
-7
- 77
- 78
- 78
- 79
- 79
- 79
- 79
- 79
- 80
- 80
- 80
- 80
- 80
- 81
- 81
- 81
- 81
- 82
- 82
- 83

Snitt

32,0
32,5
33,0
34,0
34,0
35,0
35,5
36,0
36,5
37,0
37,5
37,5
38,0
38,0
38,5
38,5
39,0
39,0
39,5
39,5
39,5
39,5
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,5
40,5
40,5
40,5
41,0
41,0
41,5
41,5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Rak lista

35 Stefan Johansson
35 Jan Nilsson

35 Jan Sabhlin

35 Tony Strémberg
41 Lars Abrahamsson
41 Eva Elfstrand

41 Eve Folkesson

41 Lars-Erik Sundin
45 Hans Rydman

46 Orjan Eriksson

46 Peter Wahlberg

48 Ann-Marie Lindvall
49 Peter Vicary

50 May Boldt

50 Gote Tunmats

52 Gunilla Allansson
52 Bertil Jensen

54 Lars Persson

55 Lisbeth Ellstrom
55 Per-Ove Garesjo
55 Torbjérn Johansson
55 UIf Vingéard

59 Petter Eriksson

59 Bengt Holgersson
59  Bengt Aberg

62 Lennart Alfredsson
63 Lena Brown

63 Arne Hellgren

65 Lennart Larsson
66 Heinz Boldt

66 Marie-Louise Tunmats
68 Sven-Olov Back
68 Harry Wennberg
70 Lena Nordblom

71 Ove Lord

72 Lars-Olov Lind

73 Erik Wilhelmsson
74 Ulrik Eriksson

76 Lars Gdsta Molin

den 10 juli 2012

Klubb

Orebro BGK

MGK Ostra V
Mosas BGK

BGK VK-78
Enkodpings BGK
BGK VK-78

MGK Ostra V
BGK Spiik
Ornskoldsviks MGK
BGK Spiik
Sundbybergs BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK Ostra V
Enkdpings BGK
Ersta MGK

BGK Spiik
Ornskoldsviks MGK
MGK Ostra V
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
BGK VK-78

MGK Ostra V

BGK Spiik

Ersta MGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Moséas BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ersta MGK
Enkdpings BGK
BGK VK-78
Enkdpings BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

42
43
37
46
40
41
40
41
42
41
44
44
42
41
41
45
44
44
45
54
38
47
47
44
57
48
53
46
50
51
56
54
58
48
63
65
61
52
64

S2

41
40
46
37
44
43
44
43
43
45
42
43
46
48
48
45
46
47
47
38
54
45
46
49
36
47
44
51
48
50
45
50
46
64
50
51
56
66
69

S3 S:a

- 83
- 83
- 83
- 84
- 84
- 84
- 84
- 85
- 86
- 86
- 87
- 88
- 89
-89
- 90
- 90
- 91
- 92
- 92
- 92
- 92
- 93
- 93
- 93
- 95
- 97
- 97
- 98
- 101
- 101
- 104
- 104
- 112
- 113
- 116
- 117
- 118
- 133

Snitt

41,5
41,5
41,5
41,5
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,5
43,0
43,0
43,5
44,0
44,5
44,5
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,5
46,5
46,5
47,5
48,5
48,5
49,0
50,5
50,5
52,0
52,0
56,0
56,5
58,0
58,5
59,0
66,5

Sida

2

av



